
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00132, Warm River

R Major Collector
SH-47  5.8 Mi. E of Jct SH-32

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 659

 589
 833

Fremont (22)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 29

 327

 297
 404

 331

 293
 429

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 546 719 1,039

SW DIR - - - - 259 292 511

NE DIR - - - - 287 427 528

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1,053 1,142 509 527 510 682 782

530 693 253 270 242 318 401

523 449 256 257 268 364 381

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

680 586 573 524 580 554 821

357 283 289 273 282 266 406

323 303 284 251 298 288 415

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

625 552 567 536 515 685 947

354 270 255 276 259 317 464

271 282 312 260 256 368 483

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

713 511 517 455 532 - -

405 262 262 224 268 - -

308 249 255 231 264 - -

MADW 768 698 542 511 537 660 897

STDEV 194 298 33 37 28 73 118

DAYFAC 0.86 0.94 1.22 1.29 1.23 1.00 0.73

September 2011
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